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Rydym yn croesawu gohebiaeth yn Gymraeg. 
Rhowch wybod i ni os mai Cymraeg yw eich 

dewis iaith.
We welcome correspondence in Welsh. Please 
let us know if your language choice is Welsh.

Gwasanaethau Gweithredol a Phartneriaethol / 
Operational and Partnership Services
Deialu uniongyrchol / Direct line /: 01656 
643148/643147
Gofynnwch am / Ask for:  Mark Anthony Galvin

Ein cyf / Our ref:      
Eich cyf / Your ref:      

Dyddiad/Date: Thursday, 10 May 2018

Dear Councillor, 

ANNUAL MEETINGCOUNCIL

A Annual Meeting meeting of the Council will be held in the Council Chamber - Civic Offices Angel 
Street Bridgend CF31 4WB on Wednesday, 16 May 2018 at 15:00.

AGENDA

14. Appointments to the Council Committees and other Council bodies in 
accordance with the provisions of the Local Government Act 1972 and the 
Local Government Act 2000 

3 - 8

Yours faithfully
P A Jolley
Corporate Director Operational and Partnership Services

Councillors: Councillors Councillors
S Aspey
SE Baldwin
TH Beedle
JPD Blundell
NA Burnett
MC Clarke
N Clarke
RJ Collins
HJ David
P Davies
PA Davies
SK Dendy
DK Edwards
J Gebbie
T Giffard
RM Granville
CA Green
DG Howells

A Hussain
RM James
B Jones
M Jones
MJ Kearn
DRW Lewis
JE Lewis
JR McCarthy
DG Owen
D Patel
RL Penhale-Thomas
AA Pucella
JC Radcliffe
KL Rowlands
B Sedgebeer
RMI Shaw
CE Smith
SG Smith

JC Spanswick
RME Stirman
G Thomas
T Thomas
JH Tildesley MBE
E Venables
SR Vidal
MC Voisey
LM Walters
KJ Watts
CA Webster
DBF White
PJ White
A Williams
AJ Williams
HM Williams
JE Williams
RE Young
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APPENDIX 4A
UPDATED COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP

Appeals Panel
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Matthew Voisey Conservative
2. Jefferson Tildesley Independent
3. Elaine Venables Independent Alliance
4. Norah Clarke Independent Alliance
5. David Lewis Labour
6. Gareth Howells Labour
7. Janice Lewis Labour
8. John McCarthy Labour
9. Nicole Burnett Labour
10. Pam Davies Labour
11. Keith Edwards Llynfi Independent
12. James Radcliffe Plaid Cymru

Appointments Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Tom Giffard Conservative
2. Norah Clarke Independent Alliance
3. Huw David Labour
4. Hywel Williams Labour
5. Malcolm James Plaid Cymru
6. Cabinet Member Labour with relevant portfolio for post being recruited

Audit Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Altaf Hussain Conservative
2. Lyn Walters Conservative
3. Tom Beedle Llynfi Independents
4. Amanda Williams Independent Alliance
5. Cheryl Green Independent Alliance
6. Alex Williams Independent Alliance
7. Bridie Sedgebeer Labour 
8. Janice Lewis Labour
9. Paul Davies Labour
10. Mike Kearn Labour
11. Richard Granville Labour
12. Pam Davies Labour

Democratic Services Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Kay Rowlands Conservative
2. Sadie Vidal Conservative
3. Elaine Venables Independent Alliance
4. Sean Aspey Independent Alliance
5. Alex Williams Independent Alliance
6. Bridie Sedgebeer Labour 
7. Gareth Howells Labour
8. Gary Thomas Labour
9. Richard Granville Labour
10. Stephen Smith Labour
11. Malcolm James Plaid Cymru
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Development Control Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Carolyn Webster Conservative
2. Matthew Voisey Conservative
3. Alex Williams Independent Alliance
4. Amanda Williams Independent Alliance
5. Roz Stirman Independent Alliance
6. Sorrel Dendy Independent Alliance
7. Ken Watts Independent Conservative
8. David Lewis Labour
9. Gary Thomas Labour
10. Janice Lewis Labour
11. John Spanswick Labour
12. Jon-Paul Blundell Labour
13. Mike Kearn Labour
14. Nicole Burnett Labour
15. Richard Collins Labour
16. Richard Granville Labour
17. Keith Edwards LLynfi Independent
18. Tim Thomas Plaid Cymru

Licensing Act 2003 Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Altaf Hussain Conservative
2. Aniel Pucella Conservative
3. Julia Williams Independent 
4. Brian Jones Independent Alliance
5. David Owen Independent Alliance
6. David Lewis Labour
7. Gary Thomas Labour
8. Janice Lewis Labour
9. Mike Kearn Labour
10. Pam Davies Labour
11. Richard Collins Labour
12. Stuart Baldwin Labour
13. Tom Beedle Llynfi Independent
14. Malcolm James Plaid Cymru

Licensing Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Altaf Hussain Conservative
2. Aniel Pucella Conservative
3. Julia Williams Independent 
4. Brian Jones Independent Alliance
5. David Owen Independent Alliance
6. David Lewis Labour
7. Gary Thomas Labour
8. Janice Lewis Labour
9. Mike Kearn Labour
10. Pam Davies Labour
11. Richard Collins Labour
12. Stuart Baldwin Labour
13. Tom Beedle Llynfi Independent
14. Malcolm James Plaid Cymru
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Town & Community Council Forum
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Aniel Pucella Conservative
2. Kay Rowlands Conservative
3. Matthew Voisey Conservative
4. Kenneth Watts Independent Conservative
5. Jefferson Tildesley MBE Independent
6. Brian Jones Independent Alliance
7. Mike Clarke Independent Alliance
8. Norah Clarke Independent Alliance
9. Sean Aspey Independent Alliance
10. Bridie Sedgebeer Labour 
11. Charles Smith Labour
12. Huw David Labour
13. Jon-Paul Blundell Labour
14. Paul Davies Labour
15. Richard Granville Labour
16. Stephen Smith Labour
17. Stuart Baldwin Labour
18. Richard Young Labour
19. Ross Penhale-Thomas Llynfi Independent

Subject Overview and Scrutiny Committee 1
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Carolyn Webster Conservative
2. Lyn Walters Conservative
3. Kenneth Watts Independent Conservative
4. Amanda Williams Independent Alliance
5. David Owen Independent Alliance
6. Sorrel Dendy Independent Alliance
7. Roz Stirman Independent Alliance
8. Bridie Sedgebeer Labour 
9. Jane Gebbie Labour
10. Jon-Paul Blundell Labour
11. Martyn Jones Labour
12. Nicole Burnett Labour
13. Richard Collins Labour
14. Pam Davies Labour
15. Keith Edwards Llynfi Independent
16. Julia Williams Independent
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Subject Overview and Scrutiny Committee 2
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Aniel Pucella Conservative
2. Kay Rowlands Conservative
3. Sadie Vidal Conservative
4. Cheryl Green Independent Alliance
5. Mike Clarke Independent Alliance
6. Sorrel Dendy Independent Alliance
7. Alex Williams Independent Alliance
8. David White Labour
9. Gary Thomas Labour
10. Jane Gebbie Labour
11. Janice Lewis Labour
12. Pam Davies Labour
13. Martyn Jones Labour
14. Mike Kearn Labour
15. Stephen Smith Labour
16. Tom Beedle Llynfi Independent

Subject Overview and Scrutiny Committee 3
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Altaf Hussain Conservative
2. Matthew Voisey Conservative
3. JH Tildesley Independent
4. Elaine Venables Independent Alliance
5. Norah Clarke Independent Alliance
6. Roz Stirman Independent Alliance
7. James Radcliffe Plaid Cymru
8. David Lewis Labour
9. Gareth Howells Labour
10. Gary Thomas Labour
11. John Spanswick Labour
12. Paul Davies Labour
13. David White Labour
14. Rod Shaw Labour
15. Stuart Baldwin Labour
16. Tom Beedle Llynfi Independent

Corporate Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Ser Councillor Group Notes

1. Carolyn Webster Conservative
2. Tom Giffard Conservative
3. Norah Clarke Independent Alliance
4. Cheryl Green Independent Alliance
5. Bridie Sedgebeer Labour 
6. Jane Gebbie Labour
7. John Spanswick Labour
8. Jon-Paul Blundell Labour
9. Martyn Jones Labour
10. Rod Shaw Labour
11. Ross Penhale-Thomas Llynfi Independent
12. Tim Thomas Plaid Cymru
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Standards Committee
Councillor Group Notes

David Lewis Labour
Mike Clarke Independent Alliance
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